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Download this Application

An optimal space for teams to collaborate and co-create, while
encouraging active participation and an equal opportunity for
everyone to contribute.

Products contained in this application:

Maarten Seating, Potrero415, Steelcase Roam Collection,
Sans™ Collection, Trees Table



https://www.steelcase.com/products/side-guest-chairs/maarten-seating/
https://www.steelcase.com/products/conference-collaborative-tables/potrero415/
https://www.steelcase.com/products/carts/steelcase-roam/
https://www.steelcase.com/products/education-whiteboards-accessories/sans-collection/
https://www.steelcase.com/products/occasional-tables/trees-table/




LINE ITEM SPECIFICATIONS



COMPONENT

Welf Large Wall Shelf
BD1WF1SHLFLG

Wook Wall Hook
BD1WO1lWALHOK

Trees; Table-Bevel, Embossed wood, High
70-C-TPM

Trees; Table-Bevel, Embossed wood, Medium
70-D-TPM

Trees; Table-Bevel, Embossed wood, Medium
70-D-TPM

Potrero415 Rnd Stdng H Tbl w/ Mtl Leg
COFOFRDST

SW_1; Power pod
COPPO1

media:scape;PUCK,Virtual
MSO03VPKO02

Sans;Pnl,a3 ceramic stl
SANS

Microsoft Surface Hub - 55"
SURFACEHUBS55

Common-BENCH,RECT,70.87X23.62 H23.82
VCBCO180H

Maarten-STOOL,SWIVEL,BAR,WITH UPHOLSTERY
VCBMAATBAR

Maarten-STOOL,SWIVEL,BAR,WITH UPHOLSTERY
VCBMAATBAR

* NOTE: SOME LINE ITEMS MAY SHOW AS $0. PLEASE
REVIEW CAREFULLY AND CONTACT AN AUTHORIZED

DEALER FOR ACCURATE PRICING. THIS SPECIFICATION IS

FOR BUDGETARY PURPOSES ONLY. VARYING FINISH

GRADES AND OPTIONS WILL AFFECT THE PRICES SHOWN.

Quantity

Individual Price

$145.00

$40.00

$3,671.00

$3,577.00

$3,577.00

$4,187.00

$257.00

$2,964.00

$1,381.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Total Workstation List:

$3,

$3,

$3,

$4,

$2,

$2,

$21,4¢
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