## Planning Idea ID: VM9YG6QJ





## Download this Application

An optimal space for teams to collaborate and co-create, while encouraging active participation and an equal opportunity for everyone to contribute.

Products contained in this application:

Maarten Seating, Potrero415, Steelcase Roam Collection, Sans™ Collection, Trees Table

## **LINE ITEM SPECIFICATIONS**

COMPONENT	Quantity	Individual Price	
Welf Large Wall Shelf			
BD1WF1SHLFLG	2	\$145.00	
Wook Wall Hook			
BD1W01WALHOK	3	\$40.00	
Trees; Table-Bevel, Embossed wood, High			
70-C-TPM	1	\$3,671.00	\$3
Trees; Table-Bevel, Embossed wood, Medium			
70-D-TPM	1	\$3,577.00	\$3
Trees; Table-Bevel, Embossed wood, Medium			
70-D-TPM	1	\$3,577.00	\$3
Potrero415 Rnd Stdng H Tbl w/ Mtl Leg			
COFOFRDST	1	\$4,187.00	\$4
SW_1; Power pod			
COPP01	1	\$257.00	
media:scape;PUCK,Virtual			
MS03VPK02	1	\$2,964.00	\$2
Sans;PnI,a3 ceramic stl			
SANS	2	\$1,381.00	\$2
Microsoft Surface Hub - 55"			
SURFACEHUB55	1	\$0.00	
Common-BENCH,RECT,70.87X23.62 H23.82			
VCBCO180H	1	\$0.00	
Maarten-STOOL,SWIVEL,BAR,WITH UPHOLSTERY			
VCBMAATBAR	2	\$0.00	
Maarten-STOOL,SWIVEL,BAR,WITH UPHOLSTERY			
VCBMAATBAR	2	\$0.00	

\* NOTE: SOME LINE ITEMS MAY SHOW AS \$0. PLEASE REVIEW CAREFULLY AND CONTACT AN AUTHORIZED DEALER FOR ACCURATE PRICING. THIS SPECIFICATION IS FOR BUDGETARY PURPOSES ONLY. VARYING FINISH GRADES AND OPTIONS WILL AFFECT THE PRICES SHOWN.

**Total Workstation List:** \$21,4